
Convention Center Lobby Wave, Surf, Tide Jetty Pacific Hall C Pacific Hall A/B Beach

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Caftan and Cabana Set Strut 

Meet at 11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30 Group Photo & Raffle Drawing

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

Maceration and You!
(1:00-2:00)

Convention Center Closed at 5pm

Sunday
Registration/Info Beachcomber 

Bash Gift Shop                                  
(9:00-11:00)

Beach Cleanup

Turn Raffle Tickets into 
Registration by noon!

Raffle winner to be announced 
during group photo.

Vendors Open 
(10:00-2:00)

Last Chance Shopping!
Submit Scavenger Hunt by 

Noon to Registration
Golden Era of Golden Ratios

(11:30-12:30)

Create a Tapa-Tiki Style Pillow 
$15

(10:00-11:00)

Supplies are limited, please 
preregister

Make and Take a Prop Nautical 
Gauge $5

(2:00-3:00)

Supplies are limited, please 
preregister


