

## Sunday



	Convention Center Lobby	Wave, Surf, Tide	Jetty	Pacific Hall C	Pacific Hall A/B	Beach
8:00						
8:30						- 10
9:00						Beach Cleanup
9:30	Registration/Info Beachcomber					Turn Raffle Tickets into
10:00	Bash Gift Shop (9:00-11:00)		Create a Tapa-Tiki Style Pillow			Registration by noon!
10:30			\$15 (10:00-11:00)			Raffle winner to be announced
11:00	Caftan and Cabana Set Strut Meet at 11:00	Vendors Open (10:00-2:00)	Supplies are limited, please preregister			during group photo.
11:30	Submit Scavenger Hunt by	(10:00-2:00)	preregister		Golden Era of Golden Ratios	
12:00	Noon to Registration	Last Chance Shopping!			(11:30-12:30)	
12:30	Group Photo & Raffle Drawing					
1:00					Maceration and You!	
1:30					(1:00-2:00)	
2:00			Make and Take a Prop Nautical Gauge \$5			
2:30			(2:00-3:00)			
3:00			Supplies are limited, please			
3:30			preregister			
4:00						
4:30			Constant Cons	Classification		
5:00			Convention Cent	er Closed at 5pm		
5:30						
6:00						